
ATHENS

75% PVC / 
25% Fiberglass

2.5m

0.45mm

450g

0%

Laminated Silver
Backing Fiberglass

 

100%

4

NFPA 701

LEATHER LRB

75% PVC / 
25% Fiberglass

1.8m

0.45mm

450g

0%

Laminated  
Fiberglass

 

100%

4

NFPA 701

newlines
Shaping spaces since 1981

BLACKOUT
PREMIO PRB/ 

LEATHER LRB/  
ATHENS

5 Pereira Road #01-01
Asiawide Industrial Building,  
Singapore 368025
tel: 65-6747 3292
email: nl_@newlines.com.sg
website: www.newlines.com.sg

newlines

1. Colors may varies 5% from Dye-to-Dye  
    Lot Batches.  
2. Further information of the fabric can be  
    requested based on the selected fabric  
    series/code.

Fabric Series 

Composition

Roll Width 

Thickness (±5%) 

Weight/m2 (±5%)

Opening Factor

Blackout Type
 

UV Blockage 
(Approximately) 

Color Fastness

FR

Care & Cleaning

PREMIO PRB

75% PVC / 
25% Fiberglass

2.5m

0.45mm

450g

0%

Laminated  
Fiberglass

 

100%

4

NFPA 701

Dust removal with vacuum, compressed air or soft brushing. 
Do not scrub, wipe clean with sponge using clean water.

Roller Blinds Panel Blinds

Roman Blinds Motorized Blinds



newlines
Shaping spaces since 1981

3117 GREY

3985 BLACK 3602 BLUE

3498 GREEN / 
WHITE

3011 WHITE

3938 GREEN

3951 CREAM

4951 BEIGE

CREAM / SILVER

GREY / SILVER

WHITE / SILVER

4576 PEACH

4014 BEIGE

BLACKOUT PREMIO PRB

BLACKOUT LEATHER LRB

BLACKOUT ATHENS

4365 BROWN


